
SEE YOU SOON!
We can’t wait to see your family at our Welcome Back

Meet & Greet! First, be sure to go to the multi-purpose

room and discover who your child’s teacher will be.

Then head outside to the playground and meet your

child’s teacher. 

While you're outside be sure to visit the PTO

table. Come chat with us, learn more about all the fun

events we're putting together this year and how you

can be involved. 

We'll have a limited number of Spirit Wear shirts for

sale.

Piña Loca will be at our Welcome Back Meet                    

& Greet so stop by and grab a snack.

 

 

NEWSLETTER
A U G U S T   2 0 1 9

UPCOM ING  E V ENTS
 

 
6p-8p

 

6pm

6pm

 

6-7:30

  

TBD

6p-7p

6p-8p

8/28/19

 

9/13/19

9/17/19

9/18-20

9/19/19

10/4/19

10/5/19

10/15/19

10/25/19

Welcome Back 

    Meet & Greet

Movie Night

PTO meeting

Scholastic Book Fair

Curriculum Night

Fun Run

UofM Fundraiser

PTO Meeting

Fall Fest
 

FUNDRA I S I NG  F OR  F I E L D  TR I P S  AND  E V ENTS

TURMOIL
· Pizza! Popcorn! Sell concessions for our first movie night 

· tiny.cc/septmovienight 

· Help students shop and run the register at our Book Fair

· tiny.cc/fallbookfair  

· Sell concessions at a UofM football game

· tiny.cc/uofmvolunteer

VO LUNT E ER  OPPORTUN I T I E S
 

9/18-9/20

Facebook.com/MitchellPto/ MitchellPTOAnnArbor.org Donate to Mitchell PTO

http://tiny.cc/uofmvolunteer


Facebook.com/MitchellPto/ MitchellPTOAnnArbor.org Donate to Mitchell PTO


