AUGUST 2019

MITCHELL MUSTANGS

UPCOMING EVENTS

NEWS

8/28/19	6р-8р	Welcome Back
		Meet & Greet
9/13/19	брт	Movie Night
9/17/19	6pm	PTO meeting
9/18-20		Scholastic Book Fair
9/19/19	6-7:30	Curriculum Night
10/4/19		Fun Run
10/5/19	TBD	UofM Fundraiser
10/15/19	6р-7р	PTO Meeting
10/25/19	6р-8р	Fall Fest

SEE YOU SOON!

- We can't wait to see your family at our Welcome Back Meet & Greet! First, be sure to go to the multi-purpose room and discover who your child's teacher will be. Then head outside to the playground and meet your child's teacher.
- While you're outside be sure to visit the PTO table. Come chat with us, learn more about all the fun events we're putting together this year and how you can be involved.
- We'll have a limited number of Spirit Wear shirts for sale.
- Piña Loca will be at our Welcome Back Meet & Greet so stop by and grab a snack.



VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES

- Pizza! Popcorn! Sell concessions for our first movie night
 tiny.cc/septmovienight
- \cdot Help students shop and run the register at our Book Fair
 - tiny.cc/fallbookfair
- \cdot Sell concessions at a UofM football game
 - ・ tiny.cc/uofmvolunteer

FUNDRAISING FOR FIELD TRIPS AND EVENTS



9/18-9/20



Don't Forget to Collect BOX TOPS!



and send them to your school



You shop. Amazon gives. Search: Mitchell School Parent-

> Teacher Organization (Ann Arbor, MI)



- 1) Visit KrogerCommunityRewards.com
- 2) Sign in to your online account or create an account
- Click "Enroll Now"
- 4) Under Community Rewards click "Enroll"
- 5) Search Mitchell PTO or use 91474





2019-2020 PTO Event Dates

DATE

TIME

August 28th September 13th September 17th September 18-10th September 19th October 4th October 15th October 25th November 19th December 17th December 20th January 21st January 22-24 January 24 February 18 March 17th March 20 April 21st May 1st May 4-8th May 19th May 22nd May 27-29th May 29th June 5th June 10th June 11th

6-8pm 6-8pm 6-7 pm TBA 6-7:30 pm TBA 6-7 pm 6-8 pm 6-7 pm 6-7 pm 11am -2 pm 6-7 pm TBA 6-8 pm 6-7 pm 6-7 pm 6-8 pm 6-7 pm 6-8 pm TBA 6-7 pm TBA TBA 6-8 pm 6-8 pm 3:30-4:30 pm 6pm

EVENT

Welcome Back Picnic Movie Night PTO Meeting Scholastic Book Fair Curriculum Night FUN RUN (Rain date Oct. 11th) PTO meeting Fall Fest PTO Meeting PTO Meeting Winter Teacher Luncheon PTO Meeting Scholastic Book Fair* Movie Night PTO Meeting PTO meeting Movie Night PTO Meeting International Night **Teacher Appreciation Week** PTO Meeting Mitchell Field Day PTO Volunteers needed Scholastic Book Fair* Talent Show Ice Cream Social **PTO Volunteer Appreciation** 5th Grade Graduation

*final confirmation of dates not received at this time





